Vins
Rouge
Blanc

Red Wines

Graves AOC

Chateau Trébiac 2020

Haut Médoc AOC

Le Vieux Landat-Cru Bourgeois 2020
Lalande de Pomerol

Chateau Chatain 2019

Médoc AOC

Chateau La Tour Cordouan 2018
Pomerol AOC

Chateau Gouprie 2020
Saint-Emilion AOC

Chateau Vieux Chantecaille 2019

Hautes Cotes de Beaune AOC
Domaine Saint-Marc 2022
Chorey-Les-Beaune

Clos Margot 2022

Mercurey ler Cru AOC
Chateau d'Etroyes, Les Combins 2020

Cotes du Rhone AOC Les Abeilles
JL Colombo 2022

Beaume De Venise AOP

Chapelle Notre Dame d'Aubune 2023
Crozes Hermitage AOP

Le Prieuré d'Arras 2022

Cotes d'Auvergne AOP Gamay
Maison DESPRAT 2020

Faugeres AOC
Chateau Chenaie 2022
Pic St Loup AOC

Réserve Les Almades 2022

Chemin de Moscou #
Domaine Gayda-IGP Pays d'Oc 2021

Menetou-Salon AOC
Domaine Belleville 2022

Sancerre AOC

Domaine Auchere 2023

Brouilly AOC
Les Amethystes 2023
Chiroubles AOC

Les Amethystes 2023

Chateau La Sable ™ 5

Luberon 2021

5,50
5,50

7,50
8,50
8,50
8,50

9,50

6,00
7,50
9,50
7,00

6,50
8,50

7,50

8,50
8,50

WINE LIST

18,50
18,50

25,50
27,50
28,50
27,50

36,50

21,50
25,50
33,00
25,50

22,50
27,50

28,00

22,50
22,50

28,50
28,50

38,00
39,50
42,00
39,50
65,00
62,50

55,00
65,50
67,50

31,50
38,50
49,50
38,50

34,00
39,50
60,50

42,00
44,00

34,00

34,00

7,00 24,00 36,00

White Wines

POllilly Fumé AOC
Jorty - 2023

Sancerre AOC
Domaine Auchére 2023
Menetou-Salon AOC ™ 25

Domaine Belleville 2023

Bourgogne Chardonnay AOC
Manoir du Carra 2023

Chablis E25
Domaine Fevre 2023
Pouilly Fuissé AOC 71 E28

Domaine Pierre Desroches - 2023

C. du Rhone AOC Les Abeilles

JL Colombo
C. du Rhone La Redonne
JL Colombo 2021

Auvergne AOP Chardonnay
Maison DESPRAT 2023

Chateau La Sable ™ 2

Luberon 2022

Graves AOC

Chateau Trébiac 2020

Rosé Wines

Cotes de Provence AOC
Odyssée -J&M Compeyrot
Lou Bassaquet

IGP Méditerranée

Sweet wines

Sauternes
Le Chateau Sigalas-Rabaud 2018

Champagnes
Yves Jacopé
Brut

Champagne Yves Jacopé
Blanc de Blancs

Net prices in euro, taxes and service included.

N

\

Le Bistrot d Yves

8,50
8,50
8,00

8,50
9,50

12,00

6,00
7,50

7,00

7,00

7,00

7,50
6,00

8,50

30,50
30,50
28,00

29,50
31,50

39,50

21,50
28,50

25,50

23,00

23,00

24,50

21,00

10,50

45,50
45,00
42,00

44,00
48,50

59,50

31,50
41,50

38,00

36,00

36,00

38,00
32,00

40,00

65,00
70,00

menugine fr



